Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 100460050001990

Three-phase mechanical electric pizza oven glass door capacity 6 pizzas 1
chamber 1080x720x140h mm

Description

Electric 1-chamber oven with a capacity of 6 pizzas that guarantees optimal cooking thanks to its
excellent features. The oven is equipped with a special heat seal for optimal insulation and allows
two different operating temperatures to be calibrated separately. It is equipped with a refractory
stone cooking floor, evaporated rock wool insulation, armoured heating elements, internal lighting,
a stainless steel handle and a knob for smoke exhaust. The door is 4 cm thick with double glass.
The product is made of stainless steel and pre-painted sheet metal. Carefully designed and
characterised by the top cap. This version offers the advantage of a door with large glass to allow
maximum visibility inside.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1360x940x413 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza resistenza cielo
Potenza resistenza platea

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

1440x1060x570 mm
1080x720x140 mm

Electric
13A
119.8 kg
138 kg
9 kW
4.5 kW
4.5 kw
400V

manopola per scarico fumi
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