

Cod: 100460050001990

Three-phase mechanical electric pizza oven glass door capacity 6 pizzas 1 chamber 1080x720x140h mm



Description

Electric 1-chamber oven with a capacity of 6 pizzas that guarantees optimal cooking thanks to its excellent features. The oven is equipped with a special heat seal for optimal insulation and allows two different operating temperatures to be calibrated separately. It is equipped with a refractory stone cooking floor, evaporated rock wool insulation, armoured heating elements, internal lighting, a stainless steel handle and a knob for smoke exhaust. The door is 4 cm thick with double glass. The product is made of stainless steel and pre-painted sheet metal. Carefully designed and characterised by the top cap. This version offers the advantage of a door with large glass to allow maximum visibility inside.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1360x940x413 mm

Dimensioni imballo	1440x1060x570 mm
Dimensioni interne	1080x720x140 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Amperaggio	13 A
Peso	119.8 kg
Peso lordo	138 kg
Potenza Elettrica	9 kW
Potenza resistenza cielo	4.5 kW
Potenza resistenza platea	4.5 kW
Voltaggio	400 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	manopola per scarico fumi
--------------	---------------------------